MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2025/SPRING 2026

UNDERGRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE ( Per Semester)

UG TUITION & REQUIRED FEES

312.17 per hour

STUDENT ACTIVTY FEE 50.00 per semester
STANDARD ROOM 2259.00
STANDARD PLUS ROOM 2317.50
PREMIUM ROOM 2591.50
BOARD 1953.50

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)
TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)

312.17 /hr in-state
312.17 /hr out-of-state

*Student Activity Fee & Capital Inprovement Fee Included*
IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE |[IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE ON
NUMBER OF HOURS IN'ST%L?%LLE‘;B'SSTATE ON CAMPU§ ON CAMPUS ] _CAMPUS ]
(Standard Dormitory) (Standard Plus Dormitory) (Premium Dormitory)

1 366.34 4,643.84 4,702.34 4,976.34
2 682.68 4,960.18 5,018.68 5,292.68
3 999.02 5,276.52 5,335.02 5,609.02
4 1,315.36 5,592.86 5,651.36 5,925.36
5 1,631.70 5,909.20 5,967.70 6,241.70
6 1,923.02 6,200.52 6,259.02 6,533.02
7 2,264.38 6,541.88 6,600.38 6,874.38
8 2,580.72 6,858.22 6,916.72 7,190.72
9 2,897.06 7,174.56 7,233.06 7,507.06
10 3,213.40 7,490.90 7,549.40 7,823.40
11 3,529.74 7,807.24 7,865.74 8,139.74

LAUNDRY FEE 65.00

ONLINE/HYBRID FEE 10.00 perclass

OMP TUITION & FEES 312.17 per hour + 360.50 per course + 10.00 online/hybrid fee
IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE 4.17 per credit hour 50.00 per semester

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2025/SPRING 2026

GRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE (Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee & Capital Inprovement Fee Included*

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE

IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE ON

NUMBER OF HOURS OFF-CAMPUS ON CAMPU_S ON CAMPUS ) FAMPUS )
(Standard Dormitory) (Standard Plus Dormitory) (Premium Dormitory)
1 510.25 4787.75 4846.25 5120.25
2 970.50 5248.00 5306.50 5580.50
3 1430.75 5708.25 5766.75 6040.75
4 1891.00 6168.50 6227.00 6501.00
5 2351.25 6628.75 6687.25 6961.25
6 2811.50 7089.00 7147.50 7421.50
7 3271.75 7549.25 7607.75 7881.75
8 3732.00 8009.50 8068.00 8342.00
10 4652.50 8930.00 8988.50 9262.50
11 5112.75 9390.25 9448.75 9722.75
12 5573.00 9850.50 9909.00 10183.00

GRTUITION & REQUIRED FEES

456.08 per hour

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 50.00 per semester
STANDARD ROOM 2259.00
STANDARD PLUS ROOM 2317.50
PREMIUM ROOM 2591.50
BOARD 1953.50

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18)
TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18)

456.08 /hr in-state
456.08 /hr out-of-state

ONLINE/HYBRID FEE 10.00 perclass
LAUNDRY DORM FACILITY FEE 65.00
IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE 4.17 per credit hour 50.00 per semester

**Fees are subject to change pending IHL Board approval without prior notice.




